

 
 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Total Time
 Best Lap


 77
 Sylvain Sinke 
 11
 31.806
 
 6:24.370
 31.308


 33
 Boyd Veijer 
 11
 31.534
 0.266
 6:24.636
 31.313


 46
 Mika Schalken 
 11
 31.215
 0.452
 6:24.822
 31.215


 18
 Dean van den Berg 
 11
 31.956
 2.624
 6:26.994
 30.961


 42
 Vince de Joode 
 11
 32.183
 2.711
 6:27.081
 31.040


 44
 Ruben Brussen 
 11
 31.664
 3.522
 6:27.892
 30.849


 55
 Evan Ruitenberg 
 11
 33.054
 17.637
 6:42.007
 32.477


 17
 Jesse Koelewijn 
 10
 35.484
 1 Ronde
 6:29.558
 34.196


 11
 Faya Velthuijzen 
 10
 35.846
 1 Ronde
 6:41.594
 34.760


 13
 Sydney van der Meij 
 9
 38.414
 2 Ronden
 6:27.664
 36.916
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